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06/12/24 
07/12/24 
09/12/24 
10/12/24 
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12/12/24 
13/12/24 
14/12/24 
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NOTE : 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

PROGRAMME OF MA DRAWING& PAINTING (CBCS) 
IVth SEMESTER 

REVISED TIME TABLE 

PAPER CODE 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION- 2024 

PAPERISUBJECT 

M4D&P4-EP01 A ADVANCE PAINTING 

M4D&P6-EP03A ART & NEW MEDIA 

M4D&P5-EP02 A PRINT MAKING 

Date :- o 2|i2|2024 

TIME 

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

11.00 AM to 4.00PM 

11.00 AM to 4.0OPM 

11.00 AM to 4.00PM 

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the 
university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing 
which no complaint will been tertained by the university. 
3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to 
postpone it to a later date 

DY. REGISTRAR 
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 

UDAIPUR 
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